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Total Records Found = 63
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Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

AY

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

AV

Electrical Engineering (TFW)

Optics & Optoelectronics

(TFW)

Jute & Fibre Technology

Jute & Fibre Technology

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering
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AV

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

AV

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

AV
Tuition Fee

Waiver

Tuition Fee

Waiver

Open

OBC-B

SC

OBC-B

2387

2920

2298

7389

6621

2602

AV

AV

2387

2920

7332

8154

10709

2602
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10

1"

12

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

AY

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

AV

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering (TFW)

Jute & Fibre Technology
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AV

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

AV

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

AY

Open (PwD)

OBC-A

Open

ST

Tuition Fee

Waiver

SC

94498

7819

1347

32842

3111

15667

AV

AV

94498

7819

2033

32842

3111

25793
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13

14

15

16

17

18

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

AY

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

AV

Jute & Fibre Technology

Jute & Fibre Technology

Optics & Optoelectronics

Optics & Optoelectronics

Optics & Optoelectronics

Optics & Optoelectronics
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AV

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

AV AV
Home OBC-A
State
Home ST
State
Home SC
State
Home OBC-A
State

All India Open

Home ST
State

AV

12170

46860

8993

10521

1408

44678

AV

14039

69943

12424

10521

2520

44678
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19

20

21

22

23

24

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

AY

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

AV

Polymer Science &
Technology

Polymer Science &
Technology

Polymer Science &
Technology

Polymer Science &
Technology

Information Technology
(TFW)

Ceramic Engineering, Oil
Technology, Petrochem &
Petro Refinery Engg,
Pharmaceutical & Fine
Chemical Technology
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AV

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

AV

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

AY

ST

SC

Open

OBC-A

Tuition Fee

Waiver

OBC-B

60777

12832

2489

11462

1061

4684

AV

AV

60777

16185

3799

11462

1061

4684
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25

26

27

28

29

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

AY
University Of

Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

AV

Ceramic Engineering, Oil
Technology, Petrochem &
Petro Refinery Engg,
Pharmaceutical & Fine
Chemical Technology

Ceramic Engineering, Oil
Technology, Petrochem &
Petro Refinery Engg,
Pharmaceutical & Fine
Chemical Technology

Ceramic Engineering, Oil
Technology, Petrochem &
Petro Refinery Engg,
Pharmaceutical & Fine
Chemical Technology

Ceramic Engineering, Oil
Technology, Petrochem &
Petro Refinery Engg,
Pharmaceutical & Fine
Chemical Technology

Electronics &
Communication Engineering
(TFW)
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AV

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

AV

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home
State

Home
State

AY

OBC-A

ST

Open

SC

Tuition Fee
Waiver

8279

48332

2288

12132

1293

AV

AV

8279

48332

3594

15834

1293
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30

31

32

33

34

35

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

AY

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

AV

Polymer Science &
Technology (TFW)

Computer Science &

Engineering - TFW

Instrumentation Engineering

Instrumentation Engineering

Instrumentation Engineering

Instrumentation Engineering
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AV

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

AV AV
Home Tuition Fee
State Waiver
Home Tuition Fee
State Waiver
Home ST
State
Home OBC-A
State
All India Open
Home SC
State

3435

793

32444

7026

1434

8578

AV

AV

3435

793

32444

7441

1936

10155
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36

37

38

39

40

41

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

AY

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

AV

Instrumentation Engineering

Electronics &
Communication Engineering

Electronics &
Communication Engineering

Electronics &
Communication Engineering

Electronics &
Communication Engineering

Electronics &
Communication Engineering
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AV

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

AV AV
Home OBC-B
State
Home Open (PwD)
State
Home SC
State
Home OBC-A
State
All India Open
Home ST
State

2375

48827

4150

3093

790

19840

AV

AV

2375

48827

6165

3093

1218

19840
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42

43

44

45

46

47

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

AY

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

AV

Electronics &
Communication Engineering

Computer Science &
Engineering

Computer Science &
Engineering

Computer Science &
Engineering

Computer Science &
Engineering

Computer Science &
Engineering
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AV

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

AV

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

AY

OBC-B

SC (PwD)

OBC-B

OBC-A

SC

Open

1907

63883

969

1253

1044

147

AV

1907

63883

969

1253

3682

753
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48

49

50

51

52

53

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

AY

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

AV

Computer Science &
Engineering

Computer Science &

Engineering

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology
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AV

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

AV

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

AY

ST

Open (PwD)

SC

Open (PwD)

OBC-A

ST

5260

6685

3844

18676

1728

11180

AV

AV

5260

6685

5183

18676

2540

11180
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54

55

56

57

58

59

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

AY

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

AV

Information Technology

Information Technology

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering
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AV

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

AV

Home
State

All India

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

AY

OBC-B

Open

ST

OBC-A

SC

OBC-B

AV

1758

291

30978

3635

7935

1974

AV

1792

924

30978

3635

8329

1974
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60

61

62

63

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

AY

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

University Of
Calcutta

Showing 1 to 63 of 63 entries

AV

Electrical Engineering

Ceramic Engineering, Oil
Technology, Petrochem &
Petro Refinery Engg,
Pharmaceutical & Fine
Chemical Technology - TFW

Instrumentation Engineering
(TFW)

Jute & Fibre Technology
(TFW)

Online Counselling System

AV

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

B.E/B.Tech
(WBJEE/JEE(Main)
Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE
Seats)

AV

All India

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

AY

Open

Tuition Fee
Waiver

Tuition Fee
Waiver

Tuition Fee
Waiver
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AV

809

4811

2222

8414
Previous

AV

1326

4811

2222

10352

1 Next
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