

West Bengal Joint Entrance Examinations Board

WBJEE Counselling 2023



OR-CR Details (All ranks are All India CRL/GMR/PMR Rank)

(· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Counsellin	g WBJEE Counselling 2023	
Round Numbe	er Round 1	•
Institut	e University Of Calcutta	
Categor	y All Category	
Total Records Found = 63		
Show All ventries		Search:

Sr.No	Round •	Institute	Program ▲▼	Stream ▲▼	Quota ▲▼	Category	Opening Rank ▲▼	Closing Rank
1	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Electrical Engineering (TFW)	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	Tuition Fee Waiver	2387	2387
2	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Optics & Optoelectronics (TFW)	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	Tuition Fee Waiver	2920	2920
3	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Jute & Fibre Technology	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	2298	7332
4	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Jute & Fibre Technology	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	OBC - B	7389	8154
5	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Chemical Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	SC	6621	10709
6	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Chemical Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	OBC - B	2602	2602

Sr.No	Round	Institute •	Program ▲▼	Stream ▲ ▼	Quota	Category ▲▼	Opening Rank ▲▼	Closing Rank
7	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Chemical Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	Open (PwD)	94498	94498
8	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Chemical Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	OBC - A	7819	7819
9	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Chemical Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	1347	2033
10	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Chemical Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	ST	32842	32842
11	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Chemical Engineering (TFW)	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	Tuition Fee Waiver	3111	3111
12	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Jute & Fibre Technology	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	SC	15667	25793

Sr.No	Round	Institute	Program ▲▼	Stream ▲▼	Quota ▲▼	Category ▲▼	Opening Rank ▲▼	Closing Rank
13	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Jute & Fibre Technology	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	OBC - A	12170	14039
14	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Jute & Fibre Technology	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	ST	46860	69943
15	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Optics & Optoelectronics	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	SC	8993	12424
16	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Optics & Optoelectronics	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	OBC - A	10521	10521
17	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Optics & Optoelectronics	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	1408	2520
18	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Optics & Optoelectronics	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	ST	44678	44678

Sr.No	Round	Institute	Program ▲▼	Stream ▲▼	Quota	Category ▲▼	Opening Rank ▲▼	Closing Rank
19	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Polymer Science & Technology	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	ST	60777	60777
20	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Polymer Science & Technology	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	SC	12832	16185
21	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Polymer Science & Technology	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	2489	3799
22	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Polymer Science & Technology	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	OBC - A	11462	11462
23	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Information Technology (TFW)	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	Tuition Fee Waiver	1061	1061
24	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Ceramic Engineering, Oil Technology, Petrochem & Petro Refinery Engg, Pharmaceutical & Fine Chemical Technology	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	OBC - B	4684	4684

Sr.No	Round A 🔻	Institute	Program ▲▼	Stream ▲▼	Quota ••	Category ▲▼	Opening Rank ▲▼	Closing Rank
25	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Ceramic Engineering, Oil Technology, Petrochem & Petro Refinery Engg, Pharmaceutical & Fine Chemical Technology	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	OBC - A	8279	8279
26	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Ceramic Engineering, Oil Technology, Petrochem & Petro Refinery Engg, Pharmaceutical & Fine Chemical Technology	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	ST	48332	48332
27	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Ceramic Engineering, Oil Technology, Petrochem & Petro Refinery Engg, Pharmaceutical & Fine Chemical Technology	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	2288	3594
28	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Ceramic Engineering, Oil Technology, Petrochem & Petro Refinery Engg, Pharmaceutical & Fine Chemical Technology	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	SC	12132	15834
29	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Electronics & Communication Engineering (TFW)	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	Tuition Fee Waiver	1293	1293

Sr.No	Round	Institute •	Program ▲▼	Stream ▲▼	Quota ▲▼	Category ▲▼	Opening Rank ▲▼	Closing Rank
30	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Polymer Science & Technology (TFW)	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	Tuition Fee Waiver	3435	3435
31	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Computer Science & Engineering - TFW	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	Tuition Fee Waiver	793	793
32	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Instrumentation Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	ST	32444	32444
33	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Instrumentation Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	OBC - A	7026	7441
34	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Instrumentation Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	1434	1936
35	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Instrumentation Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	SC	8578	10155

Sr.No	Round A V	Institute	Program ▲▼	Stream ▲▼	Quota ••	Category ▲▼	Opening Rank ▲▼	Closing Rank
36	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Instrumentation Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	OBC - B	2375	2375
37	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Electronics & Communication Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	Open (PwD)	48827	48827
38	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Electronics & Communication Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	SC	4150	6165
39	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Electronics & Communication Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	OBC - A	3093	3093
40	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Electronics & Communication Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	790	1218
41	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Electronics & Communication Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	ST	19840	19840

Sr.No	Round •	Institute	Program ▲▼	Stream ▲▼	Quota ••	Category	Opening Rank ▲▼	Closing Rank
42	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Electronics & Communication Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	OBC - B	1907	1907
43	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Computer Science & Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	SC (PwD)	63883	63883
44	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Computer Science & Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	OBC - B	969	969
45	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Computer Science & Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	OBC - A	1253	1253
46	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Computer Science & Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	SC	1044	3682
47	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Computer Science & Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	147	753

Sr.No	Round	Institute	Program ▲▼	Stream ▲▼	Quota ▲▼	Category ▲▼	Opening Rank ▲▼	Closing Rank
48	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Computer Science & Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	ST	5260	5260
49	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Computer Science & Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	Open (PwD)	6685	6685
50	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Information Technology	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	SC	3844	5183
51	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Information Technology	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	Open (PwD)	18676	18676
52	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Information Technology	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	OBC - A	1728	2540
53	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Information Technology	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	ST	11180	11180

Sr.No	Round •	Institute	Program ▲▼	Stream ▲▼	Quota ^▼	Category	Opening Rank ▲▼	Closing Rank
54	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Information Technology	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	OBC - B	1758	1792
55	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Information Technology	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	291	924
56	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Electrical Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	ST	30978	30978
57	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Electrical Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	OBC - A	3635	3635
58	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Electrical Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	SC	7935	8329
59	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Electrical Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	OBC - B	1974	1974

Sr.No	Round	Institute	Program ▲▼	Stream ▲▼	Quota	Category ▲▼	Opening Rank ▲▼	Closing Rank
60	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Electrical Engineering	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	All India	Open	809	1326
61	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Ceramic Engineering, Oil Technology, Petrochem & Petro Refinery Engg, Pharmaceutical & Fine Chemical Technology - TFW	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	Tuition Fee Waiver	4811	4811
62	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Instrumentation Engineering (TFW)	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	Tuition Fee Waiver	2222	2222
63	Round 1	University Of Calcutta	Jute & Fibre Technology (TFW)	B.E/B.Tech (WBJEE/JEE(Main) Seats)/B.Arch (WBJEE Seats)	Home State	Tuition Fee Waiver	8414	10352

Showing 1 to 63 of 63 entries

Previous

Next

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Content Owned and Maintained by West Bengal Joint Entrance Examinations Board.

Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre (http://www.nic.in/),

Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology (http://meity.gov.in/), Government of India





